

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6033/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2008 in RFA No.2504/1994
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM GOPAL (D) THR.LRS.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 16/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. A.G.
Mr. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the notice for making alternative arrangement be sent to
petitioner Nos. 5 & 14 within two weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|